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c  Employer's name, address, and ZIP code

18  Local wages,tips,etc. 20  Locality name

11  Nonqualified plans

13  Stat emp. Ret. Plan 3 Party Sick

14  Other

7  Social security tips

5  Medicare wages and tips

3  Social security wages

1  Wages,tips,other compensation 2  Federal income tax

4  Social security tax

6  Medicare tax withheld

8  Allocated tips

10  Dependent care benefits

12  See instrs. for box 12

b  Employer's identification number d  Control Number 

a  Employee's social security number

e  Employee's name and address
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Please scan this QR code to learn more about 
tax filing services provided by Turbo Tax, a 
Paycor partner. You will be directed to Turbo 
Tax's website for more information.
http://intuit.me/PaycorQR
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DATAEDGE INC.
650 E DEVON AVE, SUITE 180
ITASCA, IL 60143

DATAEDGE INC.
650 E DEVON AVE, SUITE 180 47-1042295 128988-30469

147-73-2688

ITASCA, IL 60143 9

SNEHA  KATHI

CENTERTON, AR 72719

SNEHA  KATHI

790 DIXON ST

15 State & Employer's state ID

Filing Status Exemptions

20
23

AR 74915451-WHW 924.00 6.20

SNEHA  KATHI

20
23

20
23

20
23

WAGES

TOTAL GROSS WAGES
Description

Fed. Taxable Wages
Soc. Security Wages

Medicare Wages
AR Taxable Wages
WITHHOLDINGS

Description

Fed. Income Tax
Soc. Security Tax
Medicare Tax
AR Income Tax

924.00
Amount

924.00
0

0
924.00

Amount

0
0
0

6.20
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