2023 W2 & EARNINGS SUMMARY

DATAEDGE INC. 650 E DEVON AVE, SUITE 180 ITASCA, IL 60143

Please scan this QR code to learn more about tax filing services provided by Turbo Tax, a Paycor partner. You will be directed to Turbo Tax's website for more information. http://intuit.me/PaycorQR



SNEHA KATHI

	Filing Status	Exemptions
FITWH	S	

	_
AR	S 0

WAGES		
TOTAL GROSS WAGES	924.00	
Description	Amount	Box
Fed. Taxable Wages	924.00	1
Soc. Security Wages	0	3

0 924.00	5 16
Amount	Box
0	2
0	4
0	6
6.20	17
	Amount 0 0

a Employee's social security number 147-73-2688			က္
c Employer's name, address, and ZIP code DATAEDGE INC.	е	1 Wages,tips,other compensation 2 Federa 924.00	al income tax
650 E DEVON AVE, SUI	TE 180	3 Social security wages 4 Social	security tax
ITASCA, IL 60143 b Employer's identification number	d Control Number	5 Medicare wages and tips 6 Medica	are tax withheld
47-1042295	128988-30469	7 Social security tips 8 Allocat	are tax withheld CO O CO D CO
e Employee's name and address SNEHA KATHI		9 10 Depe	1
790 DIXON ST		11 Nonqualified plans 12 See ii	nstrs. for box 12
CENTERTON, AR 72719	1	13 Stat emp. Ret. Plan 3 Party Sick	e and
		14 Other	Federa Ige an
			Fec Wage
	T		
15 State & Employer's state ID AR 74915451-WHW	16 State wages,tips,etc 17 State 924.00	e income tax 6.20 18 Local wages,tips,etc. 19 Local income t	ax 20 Locality name

a Employee's social security number 147-73-2688				23
c Employer's name, address, and ZIP cod DATAEDGE INC.	е	1 Wages,tips,other compensation 924.00	2 Federal income tax	702
650 E DEVON AVE, SUI	TE 180	3 Social security wages	4 Social security tax	7 ~
b Employer's identification number	d Control Number	5 Medicare wages and tips	6 Medicare tax withheld	e H
47-1042295	128988-30469	7 Social security tips	8 Allocated tips	Copy
e Employee's name and address SNEHA KATHI		9	10 Dependent care benefits	ו מסיי
790 DIXON ST		11 Nonqualified plans	12 See instrs. for box 12	_iii ×
CENTERTON, AR 72719)	13 Stat emp. Ret. Plan 3 Party Si	ck	tate F
		14 Other	=	Sta age
				⊢ 🎽
	<u>, </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	_ ~
AR 74915451-WHW	16 State wages,tips,etc 17 State income ta 924.00 6.	18 Local wages,tips,etc. 19 Local vages	cal income tax 20 Locality name	≥

a Employee's social security number 147-73-2688				<u>m</u>
c Employer's name, address, and ZIP cod DATAEDGE INC.	9	1 Wages,tips,other compensation 924.00	2 Federal income tax	
650 E DEVON AVE, SUI	ΓE 180	3 Social security wages	4 Social security tax	
b Employer's identification number	d Control Number	5 Medicare wages and tips	6 Medicare tax withheld	Sopy
47-1042295	128988-30469	7 Social security tips	8 Allocated tips	~
e Employee's name and address SNEHA KATHI 790 DIXON ST		9 11 Nonqualified plans	10 Dependent care benefits 12 See instrs. for box 12	cal Filing Tax State
CENTERTON, AR 72719		13 Stat emp. Ret. Plan 3 Party Sick		S E
		14 Other		City or Wage &
		<u></u>		
15 State & Employer's state ID AR 74915451-WHW	16 State wages,tips,etc 17 State income tax 924.00 6.2		al income tax 20 Locality name	

a Employee's social security number 147-73-2688			
c Employer's name, address, and ZIP cod DATAEDGE INC.	е	1 Wages,tips,other compensation 924.00 2 Federal income tax	10
650 E DEVON AVE, SUI	TE 180	3 Social security wages 4 Social security tax	
b Employer's identification number	d Control Number	5 Medicare wages and tips 6 Medicare tax withheld	ő
47-1042295	128988-30469	7 Social security tips 8 Allocated tips	
e Employee's name and address SNEHA KATHI	l	9 10 Dependent care benefits	ere n
790 DIXON ST		11 Nonqualified plans 12 See instrs. for box 12	Refe
CENTERTON, AR 72719)	13 Stat emp. Ret. Plan 3 Party Sick	lee/
		14 Other	olan
15 State & Employer's state ID	16 State wages,tips,etc 17 State	income tax	ame
AR 74915451-WHW	924.00	6.20	